©2005 Device Engineering Inc Page 1 of 12 DS-MW-03283-01 Rev H
  06/09/2005
FEATURES
•  Two separate analog receiver channels
•  Converts ARINC 429 levels to serial data
•  ARINC 429 inputs withstand +/-200V
•  TTL inputs to test complete analog/digital RX function
•  TTL and CMOS compatible outputs

©2005 Device Engineering Inc Page 12 of 12 DS-MW-03283-01 Rev H
  06/09/2005
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Operating Temperature Range Burn In
DEI3283-CMB 20 Lead Ceramic DIP -55°C to +125°C Y
DEI3283-CMS 20 Lead Ceramic DIP -55°C to +125°C N
 DEI3283-EMB 20 Terminal Leadless Chip Carrier -55°C to +125°C Y
 DEI3283-EMS 20 Terminal Leadless Chip Carrier -55°C to +125°C N
DEI3283-SAB 20 Lead SOIC -40°C to +125°C Y
DEI3283-SAS 20 Lead SOIC -40°C to +125°C N
DEI3283-SEB 20 Lead SOIC -55°C to +85°C Y
DEI3283-SES 20 Lead SOIC -55°C to +85°C N
DEI3283-SMB 20 Lead SOIC -55°C to +125°C Y
DEI3283-SMS 20 Lead SOIC -55°C to +125°C N
Note:  The –CMB/-EMB/-SAB/-SEB/-SMB parts may be marked as –CMS/-EMS/-SAS/-SES/-SMS with a “B” stamp to
denote burn-in.
DEI reserves the right to make changes to any products or specifications herein.  DEI makes no warranty, representation, or
guarantee regarding suitability of its products for any particular purpose.